Spark Energy, Inc.

FORM	3	TATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549			OMB APPROVAL OMB Number 3235-0104		
	Number: January 31, Expires: 2005 Estimated average burden hours per response 0.5						
(Print or Type Res	ponses)						
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> LANE ROBERT LAWRENCE		2. Date of Event Requiring Statement (Month/Day/Year) 06/03/2016	3. Issuer Name and Ticker Spark Energy, Inc. [SF	nbol			
(Last)	(First) (Middle)		4. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer	-	Amendment, Date Original Month/Day/Year)		
12140 WICKO LANE, SUIT			(Check all applicable		Montul/Day/Teat)		
HOUSTON,Â	^(Street) TXÂ 77079		Director 10% X_ Officer Othe (give title below) (specify be Vice President and CF	er Filing low) _X_Fo FO Person Fo	dividual or Joint/Group g(Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting on Form filed by More than One riting Person		
(City)	(State) (Zip)	Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned					
1.Title of Security (Instr. 4)	7	2. Amount o Beneficially (Instr. 4)		4. Nature of Ownership (Instr. 5)	Indirect Beneficial		
Reminder: Report owned directly or	-	r each class of securities benefic	ially SEC 1473 (7-0	2)			
	information co required to res	espond to the collection of ontained in this form are not spond unless the form displ OMB control number.	t				
Tab	ole II - Derivative Se	ecurities Beneficially Owned (e	.g., puts, calls, warrants, op	otions, convert	ible securities)		
1 Title of Derivet	tive Security 2	Data Example and 2 Title	and Amount of 1	5	6 Natura of Indiract		

1. Title of Derivative Security	2. Date Exercisable and		3. Title and Amount of		4.	5.	6. Nature of Indirect
(Instr. 4)	Instr. 4) Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		Securities Underlying		Conversion	Ownership	Beneficial Ownership
			Derivative Security		or Exercise	Form of	(Instr. 5)
			(Instr. 4)		Price of	Derivative	
	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of	Derivative Security	Security: Direct (D)	

Edgar Filing: Spark Energy, Inc. - Form 3

				Shares		or Indirect (I) (Instr. 5)	
Restricted Stock Unit Â	(1)	(1)	Class A Common Stock	15,000	\$ <u>(2)</u>	D	Â
Reporting Owners							
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships Director 10% Owner Officer			Other			
LANE ROBERT LAWRENCE 12140 WICKCHESTER LANE SUITE 100 HOUSTON, TX 77079	Â	Â	Vice	President a	and CFO	Â	
Signatures							
By Gil Melman, attorney-in-fact for			06/07/20	06/07/2016			

Explanation of Responses:

**Signature of Reporting Person

Robert Lane

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 5(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) The RSUs will vest in four equal annual installments beginning on the first anniversary date of May 18, 2017.

Each restricted stock unit ("RSU") represents a right to receive, upon vesting, one share of Class A Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per(2) share, of Spark Energy, Inc., cash, or a combination of both. Each RSU includes tandem dividend equivalents which will vest upon the same schedule referenced in Footnote 1.

Date

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *See* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.